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South Australia
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2018 ATBSO Interstate Open Challenge Averages

Men

HUNT Colin
TALEVSKI Mick
DOUGLASS Morty
OAKLEY Paul
THORPE Andrew
LLOYD Andrew
NOTMan Alan
LENTON Steve
JOHNSON Bill
HYNYNEN Tapio
JANIC Ranko
LYAS Greig

QUARTERMAINE Scott

WHYBROW Bob
DODDS Barry
HILL Michael
HARVEY James

FARQUHARSON David

KARAKOSTAS Jim
MASON Robert
BAKIRTZIDIS Jim
FROST Alvin
SANDS Robin
FLOYD Steve

DE BLASIO Seb
ELLIOTT Jeff
SHEPPARD Michael
TERRY Paul
CAMPBELL Andrew
GUNN Lyall

TILLA Ray
FITZPATRICK Bryan
HILL Lawrie

PELZ Jason
O'MEARA Terry
MIFSUD Peter
BURTON Darren
HANNIGAN Terry
KIRWIN Chris
RIEMAN John
PEARSALL Craig
BARRY GEOFF
RODGES Barry
STOPPEL Tony
ZAGAR Albin
KRUEGER Ray
NINNIS Peter
MARGIOLAS Dino

Pins
17326
16855
17046
16662
16226
15728
16462
15587

2018 ATBSO Interstate Open Challenge Pointscore
Pos Combined

Points
85.5
76.5
75.0
65.0
57.0
52.0
48.5
44.5

Pos Women
1 |Victoria
2 Queensland
3 Northern Australia
4 South Australia
5 'Western Australia
6 New South Wales

7 Australian Capital Territory

8 Tasmania

State Average Pos Women

SA
VvIC
QLD
TAS
vIC
NSW
vIC
NSW
SA
WA
NSW
SA
WA
QLD
vIC
TAS
QLD
VIC
NSW
ACT
NSW
WA
NA
SA
VvIC
SA
TAS
WA
ACT
TAS
TAS
ACT
QLD
ACT
NA
QLD
NA
SA
NA
TAS
NSW
WA
NA
NA
ACT
ACT
WA
QLD

224.65
221.53
219.76
214.93
210.25
209.60
208.31
208.00
206.07
204.78
204.33
203.20
202.06
200.60
200.14
199.71
198.65
197.83
196.88
196.88
196.08
195.73
194.94
194.29
193.64
193.40
193.14
192.67
191.50
191.20
191.08
190.47
189.38
188.67
187.93
187.77
187.50
187.23
186.27
186.13
185.92
182.92
176.92
176.50
174.18
173.73
166.20
151.60

1 BOOTH Lee
2 CRISP Tracey
3 FLYNN Robyn

4 THOMPSON Yvettee

5 NEWMANN Karen
6 DODDS Mary
7 KERR Jo

8 ROBERTSON Heather

9 WOMACK Cheryl
10 CLARK Chris

11 |AULD Lee

12 HARRISON Julie

13 STEWART Meredyth

14 SALT Suzie

15 ONGLEY Barbara
16 ALLEZ Anna

17 HELEY Gaile

18 GOROSTIAGA Leanne

19 BENSON Sharon
20 |SMITH Karen

21 MATHESON Janine

22 |PORTEOUS Val
23 SNEDDON kim
24 LILLIE Judy

25 FORREST Maxine
26 FINDLAY Nola

27 KIRKWOOD Brenda

28 JACK Susanne

29 |LUXFORD Kathy
30 MARGIOLAS Alice
31 BARRY JOSIE

32 HOWIE Tracy

33 |HYNYNEN Bev
34 |PALMER Jenny

35 FARQUHARSON Tracey
36 RIGBY-SAMMUT Janette

37 ACT Bowler 1
38 ACT Bowler 2
39 ACT Bowler 3
40 ACT Bowler 4
41 ACT Bowler 5
42 |ACT Bowler 6
43 TAS Bowler 1
44 TAS Bowler 2
45 TAS Bowler 3
46 TAS Bowler 4
47 TAS Bowler 5
48 TAS Bowler 6

Pins
15910
15286
15226
15062
14215
14354

0
0

State
VIC
QLD
VIC
NA
VIC
VIC
SA
NSW
QLD
VIC
NA
NA
SA
QLD
SA
WA
QLD
SA
VIC
QLD
NA
NA
NSW
SA
WA
NA
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
WA
SA
WA

NSW
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

Points
96.0
91.0
82.0
81.0
74.0
62.0

0.0
0.0

Average
196.21
193.07
193.00
190.93
189.21
189.07
188.27
188.00
187.38
186.56
184.71
184.67
181.44
181.31
181.07
180.93
180.71
179.89
179.80
177.00
176.86
176.82
174.12
173.80
173.29
172.33
169.08
169.00
168.55
166.00
165.50
164.40
164.07
162.86
160.50
158.64

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Victoria

South Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
Western Australia
Northern Australia

Australian Capital Territory

Tasmania

Pins
33236
32108
31948
31209
30441
30813
15728
16462

Points
181.5
156.0
156.0
138.5
131.0
126.5
52.0
48.5
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